University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (15 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi

Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of
Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of
admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the
applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false
information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 17-11-2021 (Wednesday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 18-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.qgov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#|Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 AMMAR AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 9273 1/1/2003  94.2839
2 AYESHA 1JAZ 1JAZ AHMAD 16398 12/17/2002 94.2222
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
3 ESHA HASAN HASAN FAROOQI 26078 11/21/2002 94.2151
4 ADEEL NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD 4292 10/19/2002 94.1878
5 ABDULLAH LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI TAHIR 20958 6/29/2004 94.1605

MOHAMMAD SALMAN
6 MAQBOOL MAQBOOL AHMAD 34776 10/26/2001 94.1333
7 RUBAB RAFEEQ MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ 4580 1/1/2000 94.106
8 KANZA MUSHTAQ AHMAD 10462 8/1/2003  94.084



10
11
12

13

14

15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

ALI HASSAN
MUHAMMAD SHEHERYAR
NOVEERA ASAD

NARGIS BIBI

FIZZA IQBAL

SITARA AFZAL

HIFZA
MUHAMMAD SAAD

SONIA AZHAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD RASHID SAEED
ROHMA

HASEEB ALAM

MUHAMMAD AQIB JAVED
RIMSHA NASRULLAH

MUHAMMAD TAHIR GHOURI

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN ILYAS
ARMANAH MUBASHER
MUHAMMAD MUJEEB MUMTAZ
MARIA JAVED

KAINAT AKHTAR

AQSA SHAHZADI

SABA AFZAL

SHOAIB EHSAN

MUHAMMAD UMER

MAHAM SALEEM
UMM E TASNEEM
USWA RUBAB
AJWA AJMAL
ABEERA CHAUDARY
QURAT-UL-AIN
IRAJ FATIMA

SAFDAR ALI

JAMIL AHMAD

ASAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD GULZAR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

MUHAMMAD
AFZALBAIG

SABIR HUSSAIN
SHAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AZHAR UD
DIN

AMEER NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SAEED
SAEED IRFAN
MUHAMMAD ALAM
MUHAMMAD DIN
NASRULLAH BHATTI

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
GHOURI

MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUBASHER HUSSAIN
MUMTAZ ALI

JAVED QAMAR MAYO
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
EHSAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
KHADIM HUSSAIN
FAQIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
1JAZ AHMED

MUNIR AHMED

FAIZ AHMAD KHAN

4350

10268
15190
25240

19866

14595

2921
2659

19141

30610
10945
7315
20638
4177
3948

22460

29899
21775
30519
22424
24434
19309
18585
7341

18611

24755
29520
16039
4806

29383
31610
29851

3/27/2002
11/1/2002
7/1/2003

8/26/1999

11/9/2002

3/25/2002

6/10/2002
11/5/2001

12/8/2003

2/1/2002
1/19/2000
10/5/2003
7/2/2001
12/15/1998
8/11/2002

8/21/2001

9/4/2003
9/28/2003
7/25/2003
5/25/2005
11/26/2002
1/23/2004
3/9/2005
9/18/2002

8/30/2002

7/9/2003
9/21/2002
1/30/2003
10/11/2001
1/8/2004
8/9/2001
4/27/2003

94.0805
94.0367
94.004

93.9696

93.9549

93.9512

93.9003
93.835

93.8185

93.806
93.7805
93.7787
93.755
93.7367
93.7295

93.7224

93.7224
93.6785
93.6749
93.6696
93.6239
93.6168
93.6003
93.5368

93.5297

93.5113
93.5078
93.4514
93.433

93.4259
93.3969
93.3494

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



