

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (15 Nov, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is 17-11-2021 (Wednesday).
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on 18-11-2021 (if required).

## **Scholarship Opportunity**

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

For General Information/ Eligibility

Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

· For online submission: <a href="https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/">https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/</a>

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr	# Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	AMMAR AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	9273	1/1/2003	94.2839
2	AYESHA IJAZ	IJAZ AHMAD	16398	12/17/2002	94.2222
3	ESHA HASAN	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASAN FAROOQI	26078	11/21/2002	94.2151
4	ADEEL NAZIR	NAZIR AHMAD	4292	10/19/2002	94.1878
5	ABDULLAH LIAQAT	LIAQAT ALI TAHIR	20958	6/29/2004	94.1605
6	MOHAMMAD SALMAN MAQBOOL	MAQBOOL AHMAD	34776	10/26/2001	94.1333
7	RUBAB RAFEEQ	MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ	4580	1/1/2000	94.106
8	KANZA	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	10462	8/1/2003	94.084

9	ALI HASSAN	SAFDAR ALI	4350	3/27/2002	94.0805
10	MUHAMMAD SHEHERYAR	JAMIL AHMAD	10268	11/1/2002	94.0367
11	NOVEERA ASAD	ASAD FAROOQ	15190	7/1/2003	94.004
12	NARGIS BIBI	MUHAMMAD GULZAR	25240	8/26/1999	93.9696
13	FIZZA IQBAL	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IQBAL	19866	11/9/2002	93.9549
14	SITARA AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZALBAIG	14595	3/25/2002	93.9512
15	HIFZA	SABIR HUSSAIN	2921	6/10/2002	93.9003
16	MUHAMMAD SAAD	SHAFAQAT ALI	2659	11/5/2001	93.835
17	SONIA AZHAR	MUHAMMAD AZHAR UD DIN	19141	12/8/2003	93.8185
18	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD	AMEER NAWAZ	30610	2/1/2002	93.806
19	MUHAMMAD RASHID SAEED	MUHAMMAD SAEED	10945	1/19/2000	93.7805
20	ROHMA	SAEED IRFAN	7315	10/5/2003	93.7787
21	HASEEB ALAM	MUHAMMAD ALAM	20638	7/2/2001	93.755
22	MUHAMMAD AQIB JAVED	MUHAMMAD DIN	4177	12/15/1998	93.7367
23	RIMSHA NASRULLAH	NASRULLAH BHATTI	3948	8/11/2002	93.7295
24	MUHAMMAD TAHIR GHOURI	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE GHOURI	22460	8/21/2001	93.7224
25	MUHAMMAD ARSALAN ILYAS	MUHAMMAD ILYAS	29899	9/4/2003	93.7224
26	ARMANAH MUBASHER	MUBASHER HUSSAIN	21775	9/28/2003	93.6785
27	MUHAMMAD MUJEEB MUMTAZ	MUMTAZ ALI	30519	7/25/2003	93.6749
28	MARIA JAVED	JAVED QAMAR MAYO	22424	5/25/2005	93.6696
29	KAINAT AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	24434	11/26/2002	93.6239
30	AQSA SHAHZADI	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	19309	1/23/2004	93.6168
31	SABA AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	18585	3/9/2005	93.6003
32	SHOAIB EHSAN	EHSAN ULLAH	7341	9/18/2002	93.5368
33	MUHAMMAD UMER	MUHAMMAD ANWAR SHEHZAD	18611	8/30/2002	93.5297
34	MAHAM SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	24755	7/9/2003	93.5113
35	UMM E TASNEEM	KHADIM HUSSAIN	29520	9/21/2002	93.5078
36	USWA RUBAB	FAQIR HUSSAIN	16039	1/30/2003	93.4514
37	AJWA AJMAL	MUHAMMAD AJMAL	4806	10/11/2001	93.433
38	ABEERA CHAUDARY	IJAZ AHMED	29383	1/8/2004	93.4259
39	QURAT-UL-AIN	MUNIR AHMED	31610	8/9/2001	93.3969
40	IRAJ FATIMA	FAIZ AHMAD KHAN	29851	4/27/2003	93.3494

**Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee**